
Vacanze	di	Natale	Acteur	Lijst	(Cast)
Moana	Pozzi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/moana-pozzi-242219/movies
Christian	De	Sica https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christian-de-sica-554787/movies
Stefania	Sandrelli https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stefania-sandrelli-238547/movies
Claudio	Amendola https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claudio-amendola-1038705/movies
Jerry	CalÃ	 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerry-cal%C3%A0-61831/movies
Mario	Brega https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-brega-1040908/movies
Guido	Nicheli https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/guido-nicheli-3779402/movies
Antonella	Interlenghi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonella-interlenghi-1046136/movies
Riccardo	Garrone https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/riccardo-garrone-973621/movies
Karina	Huff https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karina-huff-3813008/movies
MarilÃ¹	Tolo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maril%C3%B9-tolo-460710/movies
Licinia	Lentini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/licinia-lentini-3831999/movies
Clara	Colosimo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clara-colosimo-512205/movies
Roberto	Della	Casa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roberto-della-casa-3938760/movies
Rossana	Di	Lorenzo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rossana-di-lorenzo-3941598/movies
Franca	Scagnetti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franca-scagnetti-3749314/movies
Rossella	Como https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rossella-como-3941623/movies
Paolo	Baroni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-baroni-3893744/movies
Monica	Nickel https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/monica-nickel-3860833/movies
Jasmine	Maimone https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jasmine-maimone-3807381/movies
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